Dubbo: 12 September 2023

Ladbroke It! Maiden

R1 Maiden 318m

11:33

NAME
Topaz Magic

Black

Lumeah Steve
Black D

Shona s Desire
Black

Pied Piper
Black B

Lady Dot
BlackyB

Surfer Boy
Red Fwn D

Caddie's Girl
Black B

Ferrero Maglc
Black B

Flechette (SCR)

SOEHBwHwIﬁIH

Miss Song Bird (SCR)

Ladbrokes Hub

R3 4th/5th Grade 516m

12:08

NAME

Irinka Xanthe
Red BdI B

Loads Of Promise

Black D

Winlock Flowers (L/SCR)
Winlock Bottles

Blue Fwn D

Vacant Box

Moonshine Man
Red Fwn D

Monlque Keeping
Black

Sigmund Taro
Fawn D
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Ladbrokes Racing Club

RS 4th/5th Grade 400m

12:45

NAME
George Taro
Brindle D

Lumeah Ranger
Black D

Swift Montana
Black B

Flying Vance
Blue BdI D

Pakington Street
Black D

Black Eye Jack
Black D

Lodestone
Black D

Riley Casey
Red Fwn D

EHEU‘HU’I%IH

Kennel closes 10:48

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

TRAINER

Paul Braddon
Garry Abernethy
Shannon Kirby
Graeme Smith
Paul Britt
Robert Harrison
Robert Harrison

Pamela Braddon

Aiden Lee

Kristine Kirby

LAST 4

N/A

7422

2252

6752

8366

N/A

52

42

7562
7578

BEST T/D

NBT

18.52

18.61

18.56

18.93

NBT

18.50

18.78

19.01
19.02

PRIZE MONEY $3,390
$2.1K - $700 - $490 - $100

TRAINER

Kirralee Woodhead

Leonard Absalom
Jamie O'Malley

Jamie O'Malley

Jessica Windiate
Bradley O'Neil

Jeanette Foley

LAST 4

5565

4347

1568

4657

8535

6261

4437

BEST T/D

29.86

NBT

29.92

30.21

30.05

29.89

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,590
$1.6K - $500 - $390 - $100

TRAINER

Daniel Foley
Garry Abernethy
Graham Pickering
Paul Braddon
Paul Wasson
Alan Provest
Shannon Kirby

Peter Carr

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

LAST 4

1552

8221

3121

4221

1234

7674

1334

5388

BEST T/D

22.64

23.40

22.96

22.89

23.06

22.96

23.00

23.01

N

.com.au

R2 Ladbrokes Odds Surge Maiden
11:48 | Maiden 400m
NAME

Low Beam (L/SCR)

Ferrero Flyer
Red Fwn D

’
N

Lumeah Max
Black D

Little Belinda's
Blue Bdl B

o B w [;

Cecily Cargo (L/SCR)

Who Knows Gus (SCR)
Golden Jacket

Red Fwn B

Listen To This
Red BdI B

Let It Rock
Black D

(into 6)
Unknown Limits (SCR)

S%SEH

TRAINER

Matthew Duncan

Pamela Braddon
Garry Abernethy

Jamie O'Malley

Jannette Steel

Vadim Roz

Patrick Marley
Brendan Mchattan

Alan Provest

Brendan Mchattan

R4 Ladbrokes Communities
12:24 | 5th Grade 400m
NAME

Tiger Magic (SCR)

Farmor Two Bee's
Blue D

Here Comes Buddy
Black D

Sllky Choices

Black

Enough Power
Black D

Farmor In Front
Blue D

Silvers Fury

Blue Fwn D

My Oh M
BIa¥kB y

Lady Merle
Black B

(into 1)
Polly's Gem (SCR)
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R6 Zipping Garth at Stud
13:.08 | NG1-4318m
NAME

Proficiency
. Black D
i

Morales Casey
Fawn D

Clare A Chance
Black B

Karinya Gazelle
Lt Fawn B

Swift Kevin
Black D

Secret Rebel
Fawn B

Darius Express
Black D

[~ [ > RGN ~ B

Raglan Viper (SCR)

TRAINER

Brendan Mchattan

Len Haaring
Daniel Hoskins
Graeme Smith
Brendan Mchattan
Len Haaring

Paul Braddon
Brendan Mchattan

Paul Britt

Daniel Hoskins

TRAINER

Graham Pickering
Peter Carr
Pamela Braddon
Paul Wasson
Graham Pickering
Pamela Braddon

Paul Braddon

Graham Pickering

PRIZE MONEY $1,890

$1.2K - $340 -

LAST 4
N/A

4

6264

24

3453
2331

4243

N/A

88

83

$250 - $100

BEST T/D
NBT

NBT

23.50

23.41

23.24
NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

24.50

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4
7427

8673

7476

3135

1242

1473

3235

1443

4355

5143

$350 - $100

BEST T/D
NBT

23.73

22.95

22.88

23.25

23.24

23.19

23.16

23.25

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,730

$1.7K - $530 -

LAST 4

3683

6614

2122

8678

5411

2113

2331

1425

$400 - $100

BEST T/D

18.33

18.15

17.88

18.26

18.30

18.03

18.17

18.40
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Dubbo: 12 September 2023

13:24 | 5th Grade 318m

NAME
IVIIy Name's Jackie
Black

Armatree Porsha
Black

Binkgojane
Black B

Go Forward Ray
Red Fwn D

Aston Handley

Black

Earn The Saga

Fawn D

Be Good Beach
WA \h&BlueB

EIEWHwIE’IH

Courtney's Charm
Black B

R9
14:04 | 5th Grade 318m

NAME

Midnight Mack
Black D

San Remo Fury
Red Fwn B

Dead Man's Curve
Black B

Glorious Zeal
Black B

Secret Treasure
Blue BdI D

Windy Pines
Black D

Karinya Creek
Blue Bd¥

Valentino Beach
Brindle D

BEER-BQ« A

R11
14:44 | 5th Grade 318m

NAME

Sunday Sleep In
n Black B y P

== Loose Deal
»Z= Red FwnD
=

Mulla Mulla Marg

Blue Fwn B

Redbank Molly
Black B

Speed Strike
Brindle B

3
[]
5
o Jtia
T et
(8

Big Girl Taro

Fawn B

R7 Feral Franky at Stud

Freemasons Hotel

TRAINER

Leonard Absalom
Graham Pickering
Paul Britt

Daniel Hoskins
Paul Britt

Tania Trappett
Len Haaring

Paul Wasson

TRAINER

Daniel Hoskins
Pamela Braddon
Errol Hughes
Samantha Ashman
Paul Braddon
Tania Trappett
Len Haaring

Len Haaring

Blues Meats Dubbo Battlers

TRAINER

Peter Parker
Trevor Jones

Jamie O'Malley

Bronwyn Hayes Merzi

Graham Dixon

Peter Parker

Len Haaring

Daniel Foley

Kennel closes 10:48

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
4655 18.83
3738  18.43
11F8 18.25
3118 18.31
3523 18.59
5385 18.45
8623 18.36
3625 18.41

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7211 19.30
1121 18.31
6678 18.88
6187 18.81
2214 18.27
4647 18.61
7685 18.81
1542 18.80

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7446 18.99
6474 19.26
5575 18.54
6455 NBT
6762 18.44
5873 19.00
6674 18.51
85F8 19.19

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

RS Signvision Dubbo
13:44 | 5th Grade 318m

NAME

PO|ISh Plero i
Dark B 8

EHEME‘»

Subzero Selma

—
)= Red FwnB
—

Go Forward Sandy
Red Fwn B

She's Rare
Black B

Oh Bab
Black B y

G
BaE

Correctly
Fawn D

Fire Up Jazz
Black B PJ

Dubbo Rsl
5‘?29 5th Grade 318m

NAME

Haig Club Blend

ool ~ [ o NN ~ S

- Bee Casey

)= Fawn B

Wishbone
Black D

Earn The Fate
Black B

Subzero Katana
Fawn B

Watch The Speed
Black D

Saudade
Black B

Jason Keeping (L/SCR)

N

TRAINER

Alan Provest
Robert Harrison
Peter Parker
Warren Marriott
Jessica Windiate
Daniel Hoskins
Peter Parker

Kirralee Woodhead

TRAINER

Leonard Absalom
Peter Carr
Graeme Smith
Tania Trappett
Robert Harrison

Graham Pickering
Bradley O'Neil

Samantha Ashman

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
8573 18.54
4216 18.60
6568 18.74
1678 18.43
5376 18.52
8141 NBT
6451 18.86
2776 18.45

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1 NBT
7744 18.76
4213 18.38
4118 18.55
4564 18.50
3452 18.29
4175 NBT
7376 18.73
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